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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
29 Janev Tihomir 2322 BUL 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 15 2387 15 13,95
51 Andreev Sasho 2090 BUL 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6,5 9 2275 15 32,55
96 Genchev Evgeni 0 BUL ½ 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3,5 76 1971 25 0
2 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2398 BUL 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 ½ 6,5 7 2360 15 -1,05
24 Monev Alexander 2111 BUL 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 0 1 1 5,5 31 2025 15 -14,1
24 Daskalov Dimitar 1936 BUL 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 5 30 1971 25 21,75
18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 4,5 38 1286 0 0
45 Kosturska Yoana 1849 BUL 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 3,5 48 1615 25 -20
36 Krumova Ani 1904 BUL 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 4 45 1812 15 -10,05
20 Galunova Tsveta 1921 BUL 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 0 4,5 35 1664 15 -10,5
35 Venkova Polina 1826 BUL 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 28 1644 25 2,75
16 Vasova Mariya 1757 BUL 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 5,5 19 1638 25 -19,25
32 Gospodinova Nikoleta 0 BUL 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 4,5 31 1311 25 0
65 Valeva Ana 0 BUL 0 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 1 0 4 42 1157 0 0

Player overview for bul
Results of the last round for bul

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 5 29 Janev Tihomir BUL 2322 6 0 - 1 5½ GM Salgado Lopez Ivan ESP 2558 1
9 9 17 Sochacki Christophe FRA 2274 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Andreev Sasho BUL 2090 51
9 35 96 Genchev Evgeni BUL 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Davi Alessandro ITA 2027 58
9 3 2 FM Berbatov Kiprian BUL 2398 6 ½ - ½ 6 De Filomeno Simone ITA 2221 15
9 22 24 Monev Alexander BUL 2111 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Siclovan Cristian-Daniel ROU 1985 50
9 10 24 Daskalov Dimitar BUL 1936 5 0 - 1 5 Codenotti Marco ITA 2117 3
9 23 18 Petrov Vladimir BUL 1677 3½ 1 - 0 4 Tica Sven CRO 0 76
9 11 32 Gospodinova Nikoleta BUL 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Dwilewicz Katarzyna POL 1465 10
9 19 29 Dogan Sevval TUR 0 4 1 - 0 4 Valeva Ana BUL 0 65
9 12 16 Vasova Mariya BUL 1757 4½ 1 - 0 5 Martin Perez Laura ESP 0 67
9 15 36 Stoeri Laura SUI 1807 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Galunova Tsveta BUL 1921 20
9 20 35 Venkova Polina BUL 1826 4 1 - 0 4 Bauer Valentina AUT 1665 52
9 18 36 Krumova Ani BUL 1904 4 0 - 1 4 Fransson Angelina SWE 1844 48
9 25 45 Kosturska Yoana BUL 1849 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Moser Evelyn AUT 0 55
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Player details for bul

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Janev Tihomir  2322 BUL Rp:2387 Pts. 6

1 79 Glibstrup Jakob 1978 DEN 3 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
2 2 GM Chirila Ioan-Cristian 2526 ROU 6 w 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
3 69 Casanova Fernando 2059 POR 3,5 s 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
4 73 Sreeves Clement 2011 SCO 3,5 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
5 8 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2480 ARM 7,5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
6 59 De Schampheleire Glen 2156 BEL 4 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
7 68 Hohluks Aleksandrs 2085 LAT 4,5 w 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
8 4 IM Prohaszka Peter 2508 HUN 5,5 s 1 0,26 0,74 15 11,1
9 1 GM Salgado Lopez Ivan 2558 ESP 6,5 w 0 0,2 -0,2 15 -3

 Andreev Sasho  2090 BUL Rp:2275 Pts. 6,5
1 1 IM Grandelius Nils 2515 SWE 6,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 15 -1,2
2 79 Tsirekidze Giorgi 1864 GEO 3,5 s ½ 0,79 -0,29 15 -4,35
3 77 Ralys Vincas 1868 LTU 4,5 w 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
4 90 Garcia Perez Javier 1752 ESP 3,5 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
5 13 FM Stella Andrea 2301 ITA 5,5 w 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
6 71 Sagripanti Michele 1893 ITA 4 s 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
7 20 Fernandez Garcia Jose Miguel 2261 ESP 5,5 s 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
8 22 Antolin Concha Diego 2252 ESP 5 w 1 0,29 0,71 15 10,65
9 17 Sochacki Christophe 2274 FRA 5,5 s 1 0,26 0,74 15 11,1

 Genchev Evgeni  0 BUL Rp:1971 Pts. 3,5
1 45 Fiducioso Marco 2122 ITA 5 w ½ 
2 37 Rabatin Jakub 2175 CZE 4 s 0 
3 65 Stoeri Simon 1974 SUI 4,5 w 0 
4 84 Schneider Rafael 1823 LUX 3,5 s 1 
5 66 Martinho Filipe 1973 POR 3,5 w 1 
6 55 Marguerettaz Davy 2048 ITA 5 s 1 
7 28 Nestorovic Lazar 2240 SRB 5,5 w 0 
8 52 Jacko  Vladimir 2079 SVK 4,5 s 0 
9 58 Davi Alessandro 2027 ITA 4,5 w 0 

FM Berbatov Kiprian  2398 BUL Rp:2360 Pts. 6,5
1 63 Manole Stefan 1902 ROU 4,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 35 Djordjevic Danilo 2056 SRB 3,5 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
3 23 Lukovic Vladimir 2115 SRB 5,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
4 19 Korchmar Vasiliy 2163 RUS 6 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
5 1 FM Bukavshin Ivan 2404 RUS 7 w 1 0,49 0,51 15 7,65
6 11 Santos Latasa Jaime 2256 ESP 6 s 0 0,69 -0,69 15 -10,35
7 5 Pardo Simon David 2321 ESP 6 w 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
8 6 Bortnik Alexandr 2308 UKR 6,5 s 0 0,62 -0,62 15 -9,3
9 15 De Filomeno Simone 2221 ITA 6,5 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45

 Monev Alexander  2111 BUL Rp:2025 Pts. 5,5
1 86 Garcia De Lomas Guerrero Carlo 1793 ESP 3,5 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 56 Shabanov Nurlan 1952 AZE 5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
3 52 Dalnodar Bernhard 1978 AUT 4,5 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
4 60 Real Thibault 1913 BEL 4,5 s ½ 0,76 -0,26 15 -3,9
5 46 Buyukasik Diyap 2003 TUR 5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
6 48 Lewicki Miroslaw 1992 POL 6,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9
7 55 CM Yuksel Atilla Koksal 1961 TUR 5,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
8 58 Melnik Igor 1931 UKR 4,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
9 50 Siclovan Cristian-Daniel 1985 ROU 4,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95

 Daskalov Dimitar  1936 BUL Rp:1971 Pts. 5
1 77 Donati Michele 0 ITA 1 w 1 
2 53 Shen Yue 1752 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 25 6,5
3 9 Svane Rasmus 2080 GER 6 w ½ 0,31 0,19 25 4,75
4 48 Herrera Gonzalez Javier 1787 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 25 7,5
5 11 Harutyunian Tigran K 2064 ARM 6 w 1 0,33 0,67 25 16,75
6 5 Lamard Guillaume 2101 FRA 7,5 s ½ 0,28 0,22 25 5,5
7 4 Zanan Evgeny 2111 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 25 -6,75
8 2 CM Yuffa Daniil 2138 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,24 -0,24 25 -6
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9 3 Codenotti Marco 2117 ITA 6 w 0 0,26 -0,26 25 -6,5
 Petrov Vladimir  1677 BUL Rp:1286 Pts. 4,5

1 58 Moss Guy 0 ISR 5,5 w 0 
2 50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 4,5 s 1 
3 54 Lukic Lazar 0 MNE 3,5 w 1 
4 74 Szucs Matyas 0 CZE 5,5 s ½ 
5 33 Brcar Matej 0 SLO 4 w 1 
6 3 Kudelya Igor 1974 RUS 7 w 0 0,15 -0,15 0 0
7 77 Tkachov Kostyantyn 0 UKR 4,5 s 0 
8 80 Tumanov Dmitri 0 FIN 5 s 0 
9 76 Tica Sven 0 CRO 4 w 1 

 Gospodinova Nikoleta  0 BUL Rp:1311 Pts. 4,5
1 65 Valeva Ana 0 BUL 4 s 1 
2 7 Ramadani Sarah 1575 SLO 6 w 0 
3 8 Dmochowska Agnieszka 1556 POL 7 w 1 
4 63 Ulusoy Nisan 0 TUR 5,5 s 0 
5 17 Bizzarro Sofia 0 ITA 5 w 1 
6 14 Bastos Ana Raquel 0 POR 4 s 1 
7 54 Salim Arzu 0 ROU 5 w ½ 
8 64 Unuk Laura 0 SLO 6,5 s 0 
9 10 Dwilewicz Katarzyna 1465 POL 5,5 w 0 

 Valeva Ana  0 BUL Rp:1157 Pts. 4
1 32 Gospodinova Nikoleta 0 BUL 4,5 w 0 
2 40 Kazarian Anna Maja 0 NED 5 s 0 
3 37 Kalmar Sara 0 HUN 4,5 s 1 
4 27 De Leo Sara 0 ITA 4 w 0 
5 25 Dalnodar Martina 0 AUT 4 s ½ 
6 33 Griaznov Liza 0 MNC 2,5 w ½ 
7 28 Di Benedetto Desiree 0 ITA 4 s 1 
8 44 Limanovska Elizabete 0 LAT 3,5 w 1 
9 29 Dogan Sevval 0 TUR 5 s 0 

 Vasova Mariya  1757 BUL Rp:1638 Pts. 5,5
1 57 Kerciku Suzana 0 ALB 0 - 1K
2 54 Harazinska Ewa 0 POL 6 s 1 
3 27 Varga Melinda 1690 HUN 5,5 w 1 0,59 0,41 25 10,25
4 23 Menzi Nezihe Ezgi 1723 TUR 6,5 s 1 0,55 0,45 25 11,25
5 32 Papathanasiou Elisavet 1638 GRE 6,5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 25 -4
6 31 Khomeriki Nino 1639 GEO 6 s 0 0,66 -0,66 25 -16,5
7 3 WFM Goryachkina Aleksandra 1987 RUS 7 w 0 0,21 -0,21 25 -5,25
8 29 Zavgorodniaya Alena 1685 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,6 -0,6 25 -15
9 67 Martin Perez Laura 0 ESP 5 w 1 

 Galunova Tsveta  1921 BUL Rp:1664 Pts. 4,5
1 59 Fuschillo Maria 0 ITA 1,5 s 1 
2 47 Bengtsson Jessica 1730 SWE 4 w 1 0,75 0,25 15 3,75
3 7 Aranaz Murillo Amalia 2061 ESP 6 s ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
4 11 WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 1992 AZE 6,5 w 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
5 39 Tomin Ksenija 1795 SRB 4,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
6 12 Wisniowska Klaudia 1988 POL 4,5 w 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15
7 72 Sadevich Rachel 0 ISR 5 s 0 
8 78 Vlckova Katerina 0 CZE 3,5 w 1 
9 36 Stoeri Laura 1807 SUI 5,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9

 Venkova Polina  1826 BUL Rp:1644 Pts. 5
1 74 Segerfelt Louise 0 SWE 4,5 w 1 
2 16 Makarenko Alexandra 1970 RUS 5 s 1 0,31 0,69 25 17,25
3 2 WFM Lezhepekova Veronika 2118 RUS 5 w 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
4 18 WFM Osmanodja Filiz 1954 GER 7 s 0 0,33 -0,33 25 -8,25
5 69 Matuozzo Daniela 0 ITA 3 w 1 
6 21 Imnadze Nato 1906 GEO 5,5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 25 -9,75
7 62 Hoare Amelia 0 ENG 4,5 s 0 
8 58 De Somma Anna Rita 0 ITA 3 s 1 
9 52 Bauer Valentina 1665 AUT 4 w 1 0,71 0,29 25 7,25
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 Krumova Ani  1904 BUL Rp:1812 Pts. 4
1 72 Venturelli Miriam 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
2 17 Collado Barbas Laura 2055 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
3 19 Miladinovic Lena 2026 SRB 5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
4 54 Tsarouha Marianthi 1763 GRE 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
5 13 Abdulla Khayala Mardan Qizi 2113 AZE 5,5 w 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
6 44 Kolomaznikova Barbora 1864 CZE 5 s 1 0,56 0,44 15 6,6
7 18 Bochis Julia 2053 GER 5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
8 52 Meseljyan Astghik 1774 ARM 4 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 15 -2,7
9 48 Fransson Angelina 1844 SWE 5 w 0 0,58 -0,58 15 -8,7

 Kosturska Yoana  1849 BUL Rp:1615 Pts. 3,5
1 18 Olsarova Tereza 2127 CZE 5,5 w 0 0,17 -0,17 25 -4,25
2 34 Zier Verena 1982 LIE 4 s ½ 0,32 0,18 25 4,5
3 32 Bucar Natasa 1988 SLO 5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 25 4,75
4 30 Babei Angelica 2015 MDA 4 w 0 0,28 -0,28 25 -7
5 54 Dorici Alice 0 ITA 2,5 s 0 
6 51 Helgadottir Sigridur Bjorg 1712 ISL 3,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 25 -17
7 47 WFM Officer Amy 1823 SCO 4 w ½ 0,54 -0,04 25 -1
8 - bye -   - - - 1 
9 55 Moser Evelyn 0 AUT 2,5 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24961.aspx?lan=1
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